149ThreelineGroup.com
PRE-
MIUM PANAMA  PQM
162
P
ro
fe
ss

CRI
>70
cos φ
>0,96
RAL 9005
NE
V
• Material
BODY OPTIC
AL PC
DIFFUSER
• Optional • Optional
• Dimming Options • Dimming Options
 OPTIONS K
N
OLP03005715 *  5700K 300 W 46500 lm 40500 lm 15°
OLP03004015 *  4000K 300 W 46500 lm 40500 lm 15°
OLP03005730 *  5700K 300 W 55500 lm 49500 lm 30°
OLP03004030 *  4000K 300 W 55500 lm 49500 lm 30°
OLP03005760 *  5700K 300 W 55500 lm 49500 lm 60°
OLP03004060 *  4000K 300 W 55500 lm 49500 lm 60°
OLP03005790 *  5700K 300 W 55500 lm 49500 lm 90°
OLP03004090 *  4000K 300 W 55500 lm 49500 lm 90°
OLP030057A16 *  5700K 300 W 55500 lm 49500 lm 117x34°
OLP030040A16 *  4000K 300 W 55500 lm 49500 lm 117x34°
30º 30º15º 15º90º 90º60º 60º
• Angles • Angles
117x34º 117x34º
0-10V/DA 0-10V/DA0-10V/DA 0-10V/DA
Ref. DMX-010V Ref. DMX-010V
Ref. LOLP Ref. LOLPRef. COLPII-A Ref. COLPII-A
7,6 Kg
164,30 mm
19
1,
5
m
m
514,2 mm
* Dimming Opt. * Dimming Opt.
D1	 0-10V D1	 0-10VD2	 DALI D2	 DALI
PROTECTOR
10kV/
5kA
 OPTIONS K
N
OLP06005715 *  5700K 600 W 93000 lm 81000 lm 15°
OLP06004015 *  4000K 600 W 93000 lm 81000 lm 15°
OLP06005730 *  5700K 600 W 111000 lm 99000 lm 30°
OLP06004030 *  4000K 600 W 111000 lm 99000 lm 30°
OLP06005760 *  5700K 600 W 111000 lm 99000 lm 60°
OLP06004060 *  4000K 600 W 111000 lm 99000 lm 60°
OLP06005790 *  5700K 600 W 111000 lm 99000 lm 90°
OLP06004090 *  4000K 600 W 111000 lm 99000 lm 90°
OLP060057A16 *  5700K 600 W 111000 lm 99000 lm 117x34°
OLP060040A16 *  4000K 600 W 111000 lm 99000 lm 117x34°
OLP0600
FLICKER FREE
PRE-
MIUM

23 Kg
V
• Material
BODY OPTIC
AL PC
DIFFUSER
52
4,
43
 m
m
384,65 mm
558,4 mm
 OPTIONS K
N
OLP09005715 *  5700K 900 W 139500 lm 121500 lm 15°
OLP09004015 *  4000K 900 W 139500 lm 121500 lm 15°
OLP09005730 *  5700K 900 W 166500 lm 148500 lm 30°
OLP09004030 *  4000K 900 W 166500 lm 148500 lm 30°
OLP09005760 *  5700K 900 W 166500 lm 148500 lm 60°
OLP09004060 *  4000K 900 W 166500 lm 148500 lm 60°
OLP09005790 *  5700K 900 W 166500 lm 148500 lm 90°
OLP09004090 *  4000K 900 W 166500 lm 148500 lm 90°
OLP090057A16 *  5700K 900 W 166500 lm 148500 lm 117x34°
OLP090040A16 *  4000K 900 W 166500 lm 148500 lm 117x34°
PROTECTOR
10kV/
5kA
V

CRI
>70
cos φ
>0,96
RAL 9005
NE
29 Kg
69
4,
43
 m
m
384,65 mm558,40 mm
 K
N
OLP12005715 *  5700K 1200 W 186000 lm 162000 lm 15°
OLP12004015 *  4000K 1200 W 186000 lm 162000 lm 15°
OLP12005730 *  5700K 1200 W 222000 lm 198000 lm 30°
OLP12004030 *  4000K 1200 W 222000 lm 198000 lm 30°
OLP12005760 *  5700K 1200 W 222000 lm 198000 lm 60°
OLP12004060 *  4000K 1200 W 222000 lm 198000 lm 60°
OLP12005790 *  5700K 1200 W 222000 lm 198000 lm 90°
OLP12004090 *  4000K 1200 W 222000 lm 198000 lm 90°
OLP120057A16 *  5700K 1200 W 222000 lm 198000 lm 117x34°
OLP120040A16 *  4000K 1200 W 222000 lm 198000 lm 117x34°
PROTECTOR
10kV/
5kA
WARRANTY

BODY OPTIC
AL PC
DIFFUSER
1-10V
0-10V
Ref. CSB110DARef. ZIGBEE-010VRef. DALI-PWM
• Optional
• Dimming Options
• Included
0-10V0-10V 0-10V
Ref. DMX-010V
Ref. LOLP Ref. COLPII-B Ref. AMOLPII Ref. BROLPII
DALI
 OPTIONS K
N
OLP15005715 *  5700K 1500 W 232500 lm 202500 lm 15°
OLP15004015 *  4000K 1500 W 232500 lm 202500 lm 15°
OLP15005730 *  5700K 1500 W 277500 lm 247500 lm 30°
OLP15004030 *  4000K 1500 W 277500 lm 247500 lm 30°
OLP15005760 *  5700K 1500 W 277500 lm 247500 lm 60°
OLP15004060 *  4000K 1500 W 277500 lm 247500 lm 60°
OLP15005790 *  5700K 1500 W 277500 lm 247500 lm 90°
OLP15004090 *  4000K 1500 W 277500 lm 247500 lm 90°
OLP150057A16 *  5700K 1500 W 277500 lm 247500 lm 117x34°
OLP150040A16 *  4000K 1500 W 277500 lm 247500 lm 117x34°
PROTECTOR
10kV/
5kA
82

43,5 Kg
V
• Material
BODY OPTIC
AL PC
DIFFUSER
1-10V
0-10V
Ref. CSB110DARef. ZIGBEE-010VRef. DALI-PWM
• Dimming Options
• Included
0-10V0-10V 0-10V
Ref. DMX-010V
 OPTIONS K
N
OLP18005715 *  5700K 1800 W 279000 lm 243000 lm 15°
OLP18004015 *  4000K 1800 W 279000 lm 243000 lm 15°
OLP18005730 *  5700K 1800 W 333000 lm 297000 lm 30°
OLP18004030 *  4000K 1800 W 333000 lm 297000 lm 30°
OLP18005760 *  5700K 1800 W 333000 lm 297000 lm 60°
OLP18004060 *  4000K 1800 W 333000 lm 297000 lm 60°
OLP18005790 *  5700K 1800 W 333000 lm 297000 lm 90°
OLP18004090 *  4000K 1800 W 333000 lm 297000 lm 90°
OLP180057A16 *  5700K 1800 W 333000 lm 297000 lm 117x34°
OLP180040A16 *  4000K 1800 W 333000 lm 297000 lm 117x34°
DALI
PROTECTOR
10kV/
5kA